

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 83547508

Data publicarii	12.06.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.674,43 RON - 6.674,43 RON

Descriere: Set stergatoare 1 29,41 29,41 Set placute frana 1 100,00 100,00 Suport 1 105,88 105,88 Suport 1 311,77 311,77 Antigel tip D 1 L 3 17,64 52,92 Set borne 1 23,53 23,53 Cap bara 2 47,05 94,10 Ulei Kross Trans 75W90 1 L 3 58,81 176,43 Set curea distributie 1 194,12 194,12 Pompa 1 176,47 176,47 Filtru motorina 1 317,65 317,65 Aripa 1 541,17 541,17 Furtun pompa motorina 1 68,67 68,67 Regulator 1 117,64 117,64 Acumulator Macht 55 Ah 1 294,11 294,11 Pompa combustibil 1 211,76 211,76 Anvelopa Taurus 185/65/R15 4 311,76 1247,08 Suport 1 17,65 17,65 Bucsa 1 17,65 17,65 Bloc lumini 1 117,64 117,64 Senzor 1 411,77 411,77 Turbocompresor 1 1529,42 1529,42 Acumulator Macht 70 Ah 1 399,99 399,99 Bec H4 12V 10 11,76 117,60 Total : 6.674,43 RON
